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Share buybacks
Top 5 companies buying back shares for week of Dec 15–19   

NAME START DATE MANDATE SHARES BOUGHT
LAST WEEK

VALUE
(S$)

SHARES PURCHASED
TO DATE

PER CENT*

Keppel Corp
OCBC
ST Engineering
Genting Singapore
SATS

Apr 17, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 22, 2014

July 23, 2014

90,775,318

171,866,257

62,340,211

1,223,813,684

22,448,073

4,372,000

600,000

1,821,000

4,864,000

1,090,000

35,764,764

6,125,748

5,830,933

5,007,586

3,121,559

5,932,000

14,100,500

1,821,000

154,347,000

11,567,000

0.33

0.41

0.06

1.26

1.03

*percentage of company’s issued shares excluding treasury shares as at the date of the share buyback resolution


