

# Share buybacks

Top 5 companies buying back shares for week of Dec 15–19

NAME	START DATE	MANDATE	SHARES BOUGHT LAST WEEK	VALUE (\$\$)	SHARES PURCHASED TO DATE	PER CENT*
<b>Keppel Corp</b>	Apr 17, 2014	90,775,318	4,372,000	35,764,764	5,932,000	0.33
<b>OCBC</b>	Apr 24, 2014	171,866,257	600,000	6,125,748	14,100,500	0.41
<b>ST Engineering</b>	Apr 24, 2014	62,340,211	1,821,000	5,830,933	1,821,000	0.06
<b>Genting Singapore</b>	Apr 22, 2014	1,223,813,684	4,864,000	5,007,586	154,347,000	1.26
<b>SATS</b>	July 23, 2014	22,448,073	1,090,000	3,121,559	11,567,000	1.03

*\*percentage of company's issued shares excluding treasury shares as at the date of the share buyback resolution*